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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Borough President (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:40:31PM

Assembly District 65

 16,913 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,277 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 164 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  18,354 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  18,354 

 13,314 MARK D. LEVINE (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,170 LOUIS PULIAFITO (REPUBLICAN)

 428 MICHAEL LEWYN (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 ADELAIDE CHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN DOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN KALLOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD HOYLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL BELLANY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVIN WAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG GUTFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAL VILLALOBOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAND BACK (WRITE-IN)

 2 LINDSEY BOYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT KORABEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 SARA LOPSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,936 

Unrecorded  1,418 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Borough President (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:40:31PM

Assembly District 66

 20,372 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,576 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 186 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  23,134 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  23,134 

 19,192 MARK D. LEVINE (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,555 LOUIS PULIAFITO (REPUBLICAN)

 428 MICHAEL LEWYN (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 ANDREA LONG CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 3 BEN KALLOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 11 BRAD HOYLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK ANDREW CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. CORNEL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD DONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CAPUTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SHULMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY HALFON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE BUCKLETRU (WRITE-IN)

 1 KICH PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILI CHOPRA (WRITE-IN)

 2 LINDSEY BOYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA PASSANANTE DERR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  22,213 

Unrecorded  921 

Page 3 of 20



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Borough President (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:40:31PM

Assembly District 67

 27,306 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,803 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 260 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  31,369 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  31,369 

 25,794 MARK D. LEVINE (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,830 LOUIS PULIAFITO (REPUBLICAN)

 533 MICHAEL LEWYN (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 ADAM HERBST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON H. MADDOX JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNAETTE EVANCRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL MURAWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD HOYLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SEATON (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELIZABETH CAPUTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT J. STAMLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRAN LEIBOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 2 GALE BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LOFTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANNE RUBSAM KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFERY WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KADAR A. HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA ALEXANDER (WRITE-IN)

 2 LINDSEY BOYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE SASSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 OZER TEITELBAWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD A. CURRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIMON SCHWAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 THERESA R. MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEEV KIRSH (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  30,196 

Unrecorded  1,173 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Borough President (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:40:31PM

Assembly District 68

 15,411 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,552 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 91 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,054 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,054 

 13,426 MARK D. LEVINE (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,575 LOUIS PULIAFITO (REPUBLICAN)

 266 MICHAEL LEWYN (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 ABIGAIL GNALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLYSON DIETRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CAPUTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN KASSIMIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIDEL CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALE BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG HERERRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUILLERMO PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GWEN GOUDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN JOHNSTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONA REED (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL L. FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND M. PENA ALMONTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY MARAJH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONDRA YOUDELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  15,295 

Unrecorded  1,759 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Borough President (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:40:31PM

Assembly District 69

 25,146 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 4,464 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 191 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  29,804 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  29,804 

 25,240 MARK D. LEVINE (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,050 LOUIS PULIAFITO (REPUBLICAN)

 430 MICHAEL LEWYN (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 ALEX PELLITTERI (WRITE-IN)

 1 APRIL PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 BEN KALLOS (WRITE-IN)

 3 BRAD HOYLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE ROJAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DELPHINE GLOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CAPUTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 2 GALE BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL FREEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE S. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 3 LINDSEY BOYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIA ORDONEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP MORACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SLAYTON UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  27,754 

Unrecorded  2,050 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Borough President (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:40:31PM

Assembly District 70

 20,595 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,048 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 159 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,802 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,802 

 19,566 MARK D. LEVINE (DEMOCRATIC)

 889 LOUIS PULIAFITO (REPUBLICAN)

 366 MICHAEL LEWYN (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 AL SHARPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALI CANTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 APRIL MCNEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN KALLOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD HAYLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORDELL CLEARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE JUSKOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEMETRIUS NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD GIBBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CAPUTO (WRITE-IN)

 2 GALE BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ E. DICKENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE VAN MOER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEWEL FLEMMING (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH L. T. WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONORA MORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSEY BOYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONA SATPHEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUMIA ABU JAMAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS A. SADNYTZKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD MONROE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS G. DIMERY (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  20,856 

Unrecorded  1,946 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Borough President (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:40:31PM

Assembly District 71

 19,563 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,556 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 118 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  21,237 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  21,237 

 18,130 MARK D. LEVINE (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,292 LOUIS PULIAFITO (REPUBLICAN)

 328 MICHAEL LEWYN (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 ALEXANDER LUBENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANA KASPAJIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVA FARKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN KALLOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD HOLYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 BRAD HOYLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CAPUTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX BIEDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALE BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAL FINNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMISON WYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BURNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN NOONAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRYSTAL WOODLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIAM GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 3 LINDSEY BOYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 LUIS TEJADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANUEL ACEVEDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA A. LUNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARKO GALVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAELA S. PHIPPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CORNEGY (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON DIORIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEDDY THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAVIE HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  19,794 

Unrecorded  1,443 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Borough President (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:40:31PM

Assembly District 72

 14,315 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 864 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 92 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,271 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  15,271 

 11,684 MARK D. LEVINE (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,545 LOUIS PULIAFITO (REPUBLICAN)

 277 MICHAEL LEWYN (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 ADAM HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALI PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALONSO DE ENTRERRIOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO E. LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVA FARKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN GRIZZLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD HOLYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 BRAD HOYLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL LIPSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN GEOFFREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALE BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KUSHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARIEL ESTRELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE TENA (WRITE-IN)

 3 LINDSEY BOYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NGUYEN PHUONG THAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT BUCHANAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 POUG HENDERSNORF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAN MORSE (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA FRYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,544 

Unrecorded  1,727 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Borough President (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:40:31PM

Assembly District 73

 22,010 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 4,408 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 207 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  26,625 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  26,625 

 19,346 MARK D. LEVINE (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,801 LOUIS PULIAFITO (REPUBLICAN)

 479 MICHAEL LEWYN (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 ANDREW GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA HAYES LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN KALLOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BETTY WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX BIEDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 HOWARD BACABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON WOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN O. JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN KIMMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN MODEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSEY BOYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SAWICKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON R. KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUE LEONARD (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  25,650 

Unrecorded  975 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Borough President (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:40:31PM

Assembly District 74

 19,960 PUBLIC COUNTER

 9 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,084 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 183 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,236 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,236 

 17,437 MARK D. LEVINE (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,123 LOUIS PULIAFITO (REPUBLICAN)

 457 MICHAEL LEWYN (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 BARRY ELIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD HOLYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 BRAD HOYLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLA BERKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN CONABOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS JERICHO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN RUHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALE BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREER WALDROP (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG SHIELD SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN WALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN HEALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 3 LINDSEY BOYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNN ELLSWORTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY MARKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY M. MARTUSCELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MIALDEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL DERIENZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN BRESLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA HOBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH LIANG KRESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAN MORSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEDDY BALDERAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEQUILA SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Borough President (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:40:31PM

Assembly District 74

 1 YAHUDIAN BANT GAD (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  21,066 

Unrecorded  1,170 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Borough President (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:40:31PM

Assembly District 75

 21,127 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,818 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 192 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  24,137 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  24,137 

 19,583 MARK D. LEVINE (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,079 LOUIS PULIAFITO (REPUBLICAN)

 442 MICHAEL LEWYN (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 ADAM FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL SHARPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA POMERANTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN KALLOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEVERLY H. KOLBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIBIANA THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD HOLDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 5 BRAD HOYLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHRINE ROJOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS MARTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GARODNICK (WRITE-IN)

 4 ELIZABETH CAPUTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN YASI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE E. DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SCHAEFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH NADDAO (WRITE-IN)

 2 LINDSEY BOYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSEY LOHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIE LEONARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW BERGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PEINOVICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 OREN SHULMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH MESSINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA LOBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ULRIC MCCALLUM (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIRGINIA FIELDS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  23,150 

Unrecorded  987 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Borough President (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:40:31PM

Assembly District 76

 23,319 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,618 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 257 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  27,194 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  27,194 

 20,536 MARK D. LEVINE (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,254 LOUIS PULIAFITO (REPUBLICAN)

 440 MICHAEL LEWYN (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 ABIGAIL ABRAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW DONG (WRITE-IN)

 3 BEN KALLOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAISY PINKSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANNE PRICE (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 2 GAVIN WAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE RUDOUGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG LEHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD KRULEWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD ROTBLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB KOCHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASPER L. CRABB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYSON TRAXLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KATZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUNO MARTIN-HUBBELING (WRITE-IN)

 2 LINDSEY BOYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 PEDRO JUAN ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYLAND COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL HUDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TALION YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERNON SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  26,266 

Unrecorded  928 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Borough President (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:40:31PM

Total for Borough President (New York) - New York County

 246,037 PUBLIC COUNTER

 12 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 31,068 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 2,100 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  279,217 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  279,217 

 223,248 MARK D. LEVINE (DEMOCRATIC)

 34,163 LOUIS PULIAFITO (REPUBLICAN)

 4,874 MICHAEL LEWYN (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 ABIGAIL ABRAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABIGAIL GNALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM HERBST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADELAIDE CHOW (WRITE-IN)

 2 AL SHARPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX PELLITTERI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER LUBENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA POMERANTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALI CANTY (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALI PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLYSON DIETRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALONSO DE ENTRERRIOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON H. MADDOX JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANA KASPAJIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA LONG CHU (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW DONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA HAYES LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO E. LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 APRIL MCNEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 APRIL PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 AVA FARKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY ELIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN DOVER (WRITE-IN)

 13 BEN KALLOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN GRIZZLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNAETTE EVANCRIST (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BETTY WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEVERLY H. KOLBER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Borough President (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:40:31PM

Total for Borough President (New York) - New York County

 1 BIBIANA THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL MURAWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD HAYLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD HOLDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 BRAD HOLYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 30 BRAD HOYLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLA BERKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL BELLANY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN CONABOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE ROJAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHRINE ROJOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS JERICHO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS MARTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORDELL CLEARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAISY PINKSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GARODNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL LIPSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE JUSKOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SEATON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DELPHINE GLOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEMETRIUS NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK ANDREW CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANNE PRICE (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. CORNEL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN RUHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD DONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD GIBBS (WRITE-IN)

 11 ELIZABETH CAPUTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN YASI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT J. STAMLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN GEOFFREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN KASSIMIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 2 FELIX BIEDERMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Borough President (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:40:31PM

Total for Borough President (New York) - New York County

 1 FIDEL CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRAN LEIBOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MOE (WRITE-IN)

 4 GAIL BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 10 GALE BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY KANE (WRITE-IN)

 3 GAVIN WAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE RUDOUGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SHULMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREER WALDROP (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG GUTFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG HERERRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG LEHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG SHIELD SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUILLERMO PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GWEN GOUDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAL FINNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 2 HOWARD BACABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD KRULEWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD ROTBLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN JOHNSTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ E. DICKENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB KOCHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE E. DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE VAN MOER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KUSHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LOFTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMISON WYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARIEL ESTRELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON WOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASPER L. CRABB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY HALFON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYSON TRAXLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANNE RUBSAM KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFERY WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEWEL FLEMMING (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL FREEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SCHAEFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BURNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KATZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN O. JACOBS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Borough President (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:40:31PM

Total for Borough President (New York) - New York County

 1 JOHN WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN KIMMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE TENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH NADDAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE S. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAL VILLALOBOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUNO MARTIN-HUBBELING (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN MODEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KADAR A. HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN WALD (WRITE-IN)

 2 KATHRYN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE BUCKLETRU (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH L. T. WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN HEALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN NOONAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KICH PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRYSTAL WOODLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAND BACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONORA MORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIAM GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILI CHOPRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA ALEXANDER (WRITE-IN)

 24 LINDSEY BOYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSEY LOHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA PASSANANTE DERR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIE LEONARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 LUIS TEJADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNN ELLSWORTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANUEL ACEVEDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA A. LUNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIA ORDONEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARKO GALVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY MARKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY M. MARTUSCELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW BERGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 5 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Borough President (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:40:31PM

Total for Borough President (New York) - New York County

 1 MICHAEL MIALDEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PEINOVICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAELA S. PHIPPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONA REED (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONA SATPHEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE SASSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUMIA ABU JAMAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NGUYEN PHUONG THAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS A. SADNYTZKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 OREN SHULMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OZER TEITELBAWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT BUCHANAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT KORABEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL DERIENZO (WRITE-IN)

 2 PEDRO JUAN ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP MORACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 POUG HENDERSNORF (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL L. FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND M. PENA ALMONTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SAWICKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CORNEGY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON DIORIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD A. CURRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD MONROE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY MARAJH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH MESSINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN BRESLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYLAND COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL HUDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA HOBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA LOBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 SARA LOPSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH LIANG KRESS (WRITE-IN)

 3 SCOTT STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON R. KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIMON SCHWAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 SLAYTON UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Borough President (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:40:31PM

Total for Borough President (New York) - New York County

 1 SONDRA YOUDELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 STAN MORSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUE LEONARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TALION YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEDDY BALDERAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEDDY THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEQUILA SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THERESA R. MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS G. DIMERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAVIE HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ULRIC MCCALLUM (WRITE-IN)

 76 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERNON SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA FRYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIRGINIA FIELDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAHUDIAN BANT GAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEEV KIRSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  262,720 

Unrecorded  16,497 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, November 30, 2021.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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